

MEMBERSHIP PRICE LIST

as of 22nd September 2025

Membership fees for both Gentlemen and Ladies

Membership Category	2025	Direct Debit 1st Payment	Joining Fee
Full	£1,149.00	£119.00	£399.00
Country (20 mile radius)	£750.00	£85.00	£299.00
Junior (17 years and under)*	£130.00	N/A	
18 years	£200.00	£40.00	
19 years	£240.00	£43.00	
20 years	£330.00	£50.00	
21 years	£400.00	£56.00	
22 – 25 years	£510.00	£65.00	
26 – 29 years	£590.00	£72.00	
30 – 35 years	£995.00	£105.00	
9 hole Valley Course	£550.00	£69.00	

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT

Gents and Ladies affiliation fees are additional and will be charged as set below -

England Golf - £11.25 Suffolk Golf - £11.25 Suffolk Ladies Golf Association - £10.00

 Free golf lessons are provided within this category. For more information, please ask a member of staff

Payment by Direct Debit is available over 12 months. Please fill in the Direct Debit Instruction and the Signed Terms and Conditions enclosed in this pack. A payment as listed above will be required at the time of joining to cover your first month's payment and affiliation fees

Details regarding the remaining 11 monthly payments will be forwarded to you

Please note that this is not a monthly membership, you are required to pay the full amount over 12 months with no exceptions